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Host The Citadel / Coll. of Charleston

Performance List

Event  25   Women 100 Meter Dash

World: 10.49 7/16/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner

American: 10.49 1988 Florence Griffith Joyner

Collegiate: 10.93 1989 Dawn Sowell

Meet: 12.50 3/12/2010 Antoinette Jordan

    SchoolName Seed Time
Unc-AshevillePearson, Natalie _________1

S. Carolina St.Frazier, Arnetra _________2

S. Carolina St.Hicks, Yazmin _________3

Charleston So.Greer, Brittney _________4

Georgia So.Carter, Ebony _________5

S. Carolina St.Jefferson, Brandi _________6

Savannah StateCarter, Kendra _________7

Savannah StateCraig, Demery _________8

Savannah StateThompson, Nakisha _________9

Georgia So.King, Cherrelle _________10

CitadelJohnson, Chalita _________11

CitadelCreel, Sarah _________12

CitadelViana, Taylor _________13

Unc-AshevilleMull, Charlotte _________14

CitadelHinds, Christine _________15

CitadelCarr, Lexus _________16

CitadelDel Tufo, Melissa _________17

Event  31   Women 200 Meter Dash

World: 21.34 9/29/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner

American: 21.34 1988 Florence Griffith Joyner

Collegiate: 22.29 1999 LaTasha Jenkins

Meet: 24.91 3/12/2010 Amara Jones

    SchoolName Seed Time
Unc-AshevillePearson, Natalie _________1

Savannah StateJones, Amara _________2

S. Carolina St.Jones, Alexandria _________3

S. Carolina St.Frazier, Arnetra _________4

S. Carolina St.Carnegie, Anna _________5

Savannah StateHordges, aleah _________6

S. Carolina St.Hicks, Yazmin _________7

S. Carolina St.Moss, Andranette _________8

Savannah StateCarter, Kendra _________9

Savannah StateCraig, Demery _________10

Charleston So.Greer, Brittney _________11

Savannah StateBrown, Bridgette _________12

C. of CharlestonMcWhorter, Kaitlin _________13

C. of CharlestonBoersma, Isabel _________14

Georgia So.Carter, Ebony _________15

Savannah StateThompson, Nakisha _________16

Charleston So.Norman, Patria _________17

Georgia So.Holsendolph, Kwajelin _________18

CitadelCreel, Sarah _________19

CitadelHinds, Christine _________20

Georgia So.Edwards, Deanna _________21

C. of CharlestonJohnson, Brynne _________22

C. of CharlestonHorrocks, Christa _________23

Georgia So.Hicks, Stephanie _________24

CitadelJohnson, Chalita _________25

Unc-AshevilleGentry, Sarah _________26

Georgia So.King, Cherrelle _________27

Unc-AshevilleMull, Charlotte _________28

Unc-AshevillePineda, Emily _________29

CitadelCarr, Lexus _________30

CitadelDel Tufo, Melissa _________31

Charleston So.Casey, Sequoya _________32

Event  23   Women 400 Meter Dash

World: 47.60 10/6/1985 Marita Koch

American: 48.70 9/17/2006 Sandi Richards

Collegiate: 50.10 6/11/2005 Monique Henderson

Meet: 56.34 3/12/2010 Amara Jones

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StateJones, Amara _________1

S. Carolina St.Jones, Alexandria _________2

Savannah StateHordges, aleah _________3

Savannah StateSeay-Blane, Jazy _________4

S. Carolina St.Smith, Tamara _________5

Savannah StateBrown, Bridgette _________6

C. of CharlestonZolga, Mary _________7

S. Carolina St.Odugbela, Oprah _________8

S. Carolina St.Carnegie, Anna _________9

Unc-AshevilleGentry, Sarah _________10

Charleston So.Elliott, Mary _________11

S. Carolina St.Moss, Andranette _________12

Georgia So.Jefferson, Morgan _________13

C. of CharlestonD'Orazio, Alyssa _________14

Georgia So.Towns, Kristiana _________15

Unc-AshevillePineda, Emily _________16

Unc-AshevilleKalmeijer, Alyska _________17

Georgia So.Roe, Ashley _________18

CitadelCarter, Erinn _________19

Georgia So.Edwards, Deanna _________20

Unc-AshevilleLott, Shelby _________21

C. of CharlestonWalsh, Alice _________22

S. C.- BeaufortLavoie, Kari _________23

S. C.- BeaufortTurrubiate, Sarah _________24

S. C.- BeaufortFord, Rachel _________25
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Event  27   Women 800 Meter Run

World: 1:53.28 7/26/1983 Jarmila Kratochvilova

American: 1:56.40 1999 Jearl Miles Clark

Collegiate: 1:59.11 1990 Suzy Favor

Meet: 2:19.44 3/12/2010 Laura Fuller

    SchoolName Seed Time
S. Carolina St.McFarlane, Sherril _________1

S. Carolina St.Lowery, Patavia _________2

WoffordKessler, Katie _________3

S. Carolina St.Smith, Tamara _________4

Unc-AshevilleKulesz, Melanie _________5

Savannah StateGivance, Dominique _________6

Savannah StateSeay-Blane, Jazy _________7

Unc-AshevilleBussard, Emma _________8

Georgia So.Robillard, Azura _________9

C. of CharlestonPowers, Callen _________10

CitadelMcKee, Danielle _________11

Georgia So.Mayfield, Asea _________12

Charleston So.Paredes, Eloisa _________13

Georgia So.Daly, Racquel _________14

Unc-AshevilleCarson, Rachel _________15

Unc-AshevillePineda, Emily _________16

Georgia So.Roe, Ashley _________17

WoffordKlasnic, Niki _________18

C. of CharlestonLoba, Grace _________19

WoffordEgan, Carly _________20

Georgia So.Rice, Talisha _________21

WoffordBurdette, Caroline _________22

Charleston So.McKee, Susanna _________23

WoffordStauffer, Kim _________24

WoffordGothberg, Emily _________25

S. C.- BeaufortStarr, Cassie _________26

S. C.- BeaufortBrown, Jessica _________27

Unc-AshevilleBuchanan, Ginger _________28

Francis MarionBarnhill, London _________29

Event  19   Women 1 Mile Run

World: 4:12.56 8/14/1996 Svetlana Masterkova

American: 4:16.71 8/21/1985 Mary Slaney

Collegiate: 4:29.04 5/16/1987 Angela Chalmers

Meet: 5:10.78 3/12/2010 Kristen Wolfe

    SchoolName Seed Time
C. of CharlestonWolfe, Kristen _________1

S. Carolina St.Stewart, Brittney _________2

S. Carolina St.McFarlane, Sherril _________3

WoffordBurkert, Alyssa _________4

Unc-AshevillePowell, Clair _________5

S. Carolina St.Lowery, Patavia _________6

Unc-AshevilleSmith, Kylie _________7

S. C.- BeaufortHutson, Selena _________8

S. C.- BeaufortMock, Katie _________9

WoffordEgan, Carly _________10

Georgia So.Curry, Sara _________11

CitadelWessinger, Micah _________12

Charleston So.Paredes, Eloisa _________13

WoffordKlasnic, Niki _________14

WoffordDodd, Caitlin _________15

S. C.- BeaufortHowe, Caitlin _________16

S. Carolina St.Odugbela, Oprah _________17

CitadelShonbeck, Christine _________18

WoffordBurdette, Caroline _________19

WoffordStauffer, Kim _________20

CitadelGay, Suzanne _________21

Unc-AshevillePutnam, Erin _________22

Unc-AshevilleBlack, Jennifer _________23

Georgia So.Tennyson, Amanda _________24

Francis MarionSmith, Samantha _________25

Francis MarionHawkins, Charity _________26

Event  37   Women 3000 Meter Run

World: 8:58.81 8/17/2008 Gulnara Galkina

American: 9:12.50 8/17/2009 Jenny Simpson

Collegiate: 9:25.54 6/12/2009 Jenny Barringer

    SchoolName Seed Time
WoffordHughes, Sam _________1

C. of CharlestonPavlovich, Natasha _________2

C. of CharlestonBrewer, Elle _________3

C. of CharlestonNokes, McKenna _________4

C. of CharlestonJenkins, Kristin _________5

Francis MarionWagner, Whitney _________6

Charleston So.Nieto, Morgan _________7

Event  33   Women 5000 Meter Run

World: 14:11.15 6/6/2008 Tirunesh Dibaba

American: 14:44.76 8/27/2010 Molly Huddle

Collegiate: 15:01.70 2/14/2009 Jenny Barringer

Meet: 18:38.45 3/12/2010 Natalie Wolin

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia So.Curry, Sara _________1

S. Carolina St.Stewart, Brittney _________2

Unat-CitadelWolin, Natalie _________3

CitadelGay, Suzanne _________4

Charleston So.Davidson, Mary _________5

Georgia So.Martin, Brittani _________6

Georgia So.Ventre, Amanda _________7
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Event  33 ...(Women 5000 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia So.Lee, Kassi _________8

CitadelStierwalt, Sarah _________9

Charleston So.Epley, Tracey _________10

S. Carolina St.Daniley, Patrecia _________11

WoffordTapp, Pearce _________12

Charleston So.Burkholder, Hannah _________13

WoffordLiddy, Caroline _________14

Event  21   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

World: 12.21 8/20/1988 Yordanka Donkova

American: 12.33 2000 Gail Devers

Collegiate: 12.48 6/9/2006 Ginnie Powell

Meet: 14.75 3/12/2010 Jelain McArthur

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia So.Billings, Jasmine _________1

Georgia So.Hicks, Stephanie _________2

Savannah StateThompson, Nakisha _________3

Georgia So.Holsendolph, Kwajelin _________4

C. of CharlestonBoersma, Isabel _________5

CitadelLevermann, Nicole _________6

Savannah StateHarrison, Monique _________7

CitadelLove, Andriana _________8

C. of CharlestonJohnson, Brynne _________9

Unc-AshevilleClodfelter, Ashlei _________10

Georgia So.Edwards, Dana _________11

C. of CharlestonMcWhorter, Kaitlin _________12

Unc-AshevilleHunt, Ashley _________13

Event  29   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

World: 52.34 8/8/2003 Yuliya Pechenkina

American: 52.61 1995 Kim Batten

Collegiate: 53.54 6/1/2004 Sheenna Johnson

Meet: 1:05.40 3/12/2010 Mary Zolga

    SchoolName Seed Time
S. Carolina St.Jefferson, Brandi _________1

Savannah StateHarrison, Monique _________2

Georgia So.Toomer, Ray _________3

Georgia So.Edwards, Dana _________4

CitadelHope, Vanessa _________5

CitadelViana, Taylor _________6

CitadelMcCrary, Francesca _________7

Event  18   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

World: 41.37 10/6/1985 GDR

Moller, Rieger, Auerswald, Gohr

American: 41.47 1997 National Team

Gaines, Jones, Miller, Devers

Collegiate: 42.36 6/12/2009 Texas A&M

Carter, Lucas, Duncan, Mayo

Meet: 49.86 3/12/2010 Savannah State

N Jackson, A Johnson, N Thompson, L Wright

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AS. Carolina St. _________1

AGeorgia So. _________2

AC. of Charleston _________3

ACitadel _________4

Event  35   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

World: 3:15.17 10/1/1988 URS

Ledovskaya, Nazarova, Pinigina, Bryzgina

American: 3:15.51 1988 National Team

Howard, Dixon, Brisco, Joyner

Collegiate: 3:23.75 4/3/2004 Texas

Jones, McIntosh, Chapple, Richards

Meet: 3:49.95 3/12/2010 Savannah State

M Martin, a Hordges, K Carter, A Jones

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AS. Carolina St. _________1

ASavannah State _________2

BSavannah State _________3

AGeorgia So. _________4

BS. Carolina St. _________5

AC. of Charleston _________6

AWofford _________7

AUnc-Asheville _________8

ACitadel _________9

BUnc-Asheville _________10

Event  9   Women High Jump

World: 2.09m 8/30/1987 Stefka Kostadinova

American: 2.05m 6/26/2010 Chaunte Lowe

Collegiate: 1.98m 1995 Acuff / Bergqvist/ Hooker

Meet: 1.62m 3/12/2010 Alisha Nelson

    SchoolName Seed Mark
C. of CharlestonSmith, Emily _________1

Georgia So.Cassagnol, Alex _________2

CitadelLevermann, Nicole _________3

Savannah StateNelson, Alisha _________4

WoffordBrown, Kaitlin _________5

S. Carolina St.Taylor, Cheleste _________6

Georgia So.Vaughn, Amber _________7
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Event  9 ...(Women High Jump)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Unc-AshevilleFoster, Meredith _________8

S. C.- BeaufortTurrubiate, Sarah _________9

Unc-AshevilleBaker, Lauren _________10

WoffordBeebe, Tiffani _________11

Event  6   Women Pole Vault

World: 5.06m 8/28/2009 Yelena Isinbayeva

American: 4.92m 7/6/2008 Jen Suhr

Collegiate: 4.60m 5/14/2006 Chelsea Johnson

Meet: 10-00 3/12/2010 Chelsea Taylor

    SchoolName Seed Mark
C. of CharlestonGoodson, Claire _________1

C. of CharlestonTaylor, Chelsea _________2

UnattachedFord, Alice _________3

C. of CharlestonMeyrowitz, Dhana _________4

WoffordBeebe, Tiffani _________5

Event  8   Women Long Jump

World: 7.52m 6/11/1988 Galina Chistyakova

American: 7.49m 1994 Jackie Joyner-Kersee

Collegiate: 6.99m 1985 Jackie Joyner-Kersee

Meet: 5.72m 3/12/2010 Shaunta Hamilton

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Georgia So.Hamilton, Shaunta _________1

Georgia So.Hicks, Stephanie _________2

Savannah StateRedfield, Sharonda _________3

Savannah StateHughes, Amber _________4

Georgia So.Brooks-Millender, Millicent _________5

Savannah StateWeems, Camia _________6

S. Carolina St.Taylor, Cheleste _________7

Charleston So.Foster, Tamisha _________8

Charleston So.Jones, Deona _________9

Unc-AshevilleClodfelter, Ashlei _________10

Georgia So.Charles, Brianna _________11

Francis MarionBarnhill, London _________12

Georgia So.Vaughn, Amber _________13

Event  16   Women Triple Jump

World: 15.50m 8/10/1995 Inessa Kravets

American: 14.45m 7/11/2004 Tiombe Hurd

Collegiate: 14.25m 3/8/1997 Suzette Lee

Meet: 11.34m 3/12/2010 Shaunta Hamilton

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Savannah StateRedfield, Sharonda _________1

Savannah StateHughes, Amber _________2

Georgia So.Hamilton, Shaunta _________3
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Georgia So.Brooks-Millender, Millicent _________4

S. Carolina St.Taylor, Cheleste _________5

Georgia So.Charles, Brianna _________6

Savannah StateWeems, Camia _________7

Event  12   Women Shot Put

World: 22.63m 6/7/1987 Natalya Lisovskaya

American: 20.18m 1988 Ramona Pagel

Collegiate: 19.15m 3/13/2004 Laura Gerraughty

Meet: 10.89m 3/12/2010 Ashley Thomas

    SchoolName Seed Mark
S. Carolina St.Rothmiller, Shamire _________1

Charleston So.Whitaker, Daisy _________2

Charleston So.Norman, Patria _________3

CitadelLove, Andriana _________4

UnattachedTagivakatini, Talei _________5

Georgia So.Thomas, Ashley _________6

Charleston So.Guerra, Breeann _________7

Savannah StateGriggs, Ebony _________8

S. Carolina St.Fowler, Eileena _________9

S. C.- BeaufortGibbs, Adrian _________10

CitadelLevermann, Nicole _________11

Unc-AshevillePineda, Emily _________12

Georgia So.Wray, Charnelle _________13

WoffordWoods, Kathleen _________14

Event  14   Women Discus Throw

World: 76.80m 7/9/1988 Gabriele Reinsch

American: 67.67m 3/14/2007 Suzy Powell

Collegiate: 67.48m 1981 Meg Ritchie

Meet: 39.77m 3/12/2010 elizabeth maxwell

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Charleston So.White, Tenasia _________1

S. Carolina St.Rothmiller, Shamire _________2

Charleston So.Guerra, Breeann _________3

S. Carolina St.Fowler, Eileena _________4

Unc-AshevillePineda, Emily _________5

Charleston So.Habersham, Tia _________6

UnattachedTagivakatini, Talei _________7

CitadelPolson, Kasandra _________8

Charleston So.Whitaker, Daisy _________9

Savannah StateGriggs, Ebony _________10

Francis MarionMonahan, Alison _________11

WoffordWoods, Kathleen _________12

Event  4   Women Hammer Throw

World: 78.30m 6/6/2010 Anita Wlodarczyk

American: 73.87m 6/25/2005 Erin Gilreath

Collegiate: 72.94m 4/13/2007 Jenny Dahlgren

Meet: 45.81m 3/12/2010 Monique Edwards

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Unc-AshevilleAnderson, Claire _________1

Charleston So.Habersham, Tia _________2

Charleston So.White, Tenasia _________3

Charleston So.Whitaker, Daisy _________4

Charleston So.Guerra, Breeann _________5

CitadelPolson, Kasandra _________6

CitadelFuzy, Anna _________7

Georgia So.Thomas, Ashley _________8

CitadelTrevino, Mia _________9

CitadelNave, Whitney _________10

Unc-AshevilleMcClintock, Corey _________11

Georgia So.Wray, Charnelle _________12

Event  2   Women Javelin Throw

World: 72.28m 9/13/2008 Barbora Spotakova

American: 66.67m 6/25/2010 Kara Patterson

Collegiate: 61.82m 2003 Irina Kharun

Meet: 30.89m 3/12/2010 Azura Robillard

    SchoolName Seed Mark
S. Carolina St.Rothmiller, Shamire _________1

Unc-AshevilleClodfelter, Ashlei _________2

C. of CharlestonKlinar, Christine _________3

Georgia So.Braswell, Amber _________4

Georgia So.Robillard, Azura _________5

WoffordPadgett, Ashleigh _________6

CitadelLove, Andriana _________7

CitadelFuzy, Anna _________8

S. Carolina St.Fowler, Eileena _________9

CitadelNave, Whitney _________10

CitadelTrevino, Mia _________11

Unc-AshevilleAnderson, Claire _________12

CitadelHinds, Christine _________13

Charleston So.Norman, Patria _________14

C. of CharlestonBoersma, Isabel _________15

S. C.- BeaufortWillcutt, Samantha _________16

Unc-AshevilleMcClintock, Corey _________17

S. C.- BeaufortGibbs, Adrian _________18

C. of CharlestonJohnson, Brynne _________19

CitadelLevermann, Nicole _________20

C. of CharlestonMcWhorter, Kaitlin _________21

Charleston So.Habersham, Tia _________22
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Charleston So.Whitaker, Daisy _________23

Event  26   Men 100 Meter Dash

World: 9.58 8/16/2009 Usain Bolt

American: 9.69 9/20/2009 Tyson Gay

Collegiate: 9.92 1996 Ato Boldon

Meet: 10.86 3/12/2010 Dantwan Spreads

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StatePlump, Eric _________1

Savannah StateBaker, Darrius _________2

S. Carolina St.Hasty, Zachery _________3

UnattachedJohnson, Keith _________4

S. Carolina St.Sparkman, Eric _________5

Team AnatomyLemon, Aubrey _________6

Unattachedgreen, kelvin _________7

S. Carolina St.Moore, David _________8

Unattachedyoung, donta _________9

Unc-AshevilleRistic, Milan _________10

S. Carolina St.Williams, Karl _________11

UnattachedRichardson II, Eric _________12

CitadelGraham, Christian _________13

Unc-AshevilleHenry, Courtney _________14

Unc-AshevilleJohnson, Stuart _________15

S. Carolina St.Nelson, Jacolby _________16

WalshWilson, Chris _________17

Savannah StateShannon, Quentre _________18

Savannah StateWilliams, Reginald _________19

CitadelBramble, Harold _________20

S. C.- BeaufortMiles, Isaac _________21

Unc-AshevilleNix, Aaron _________22

WalshWilson, Carlton _________23

Event  32   Men 200 Meter Dash

World: 19.19 8/20/2009 Usain Bolt

American: 19.32 1996 Michael Johnson

Collegiate: 19.69 2007 Walter Dix

Meet: 21.65 3/12/2010 Eric Plump

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StatePlump, Eric _________1

Savannah StateBaker, Darrius _________2

S. Carolina St.Sparkman, Eric _________3

UnattachedJohnson, Keith _________4

S. Carolina St.Hasty, Zachery _________5

Unattachedgreen, kelvin _________6

Team AnatomyLemon, Aubrey _________7

Savannah StatePrice, Chazwyn _________8

Unc-AshevilleRistic, Milan _________9

S. Carolina St.Williams, Karl _________10

Event  32 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Unattachedyoung, donta _________11

S. Carolina St.Moore, David _________12

CitadelTill, Daniel _________13

CitadelMcCoy, Ben _________14

Unc-AshevilleHenry, Courtney _________15

Unc-AshevilleJohnson, Stuart _________16

UnattachedRichardson II, Eric _________17

Savannah StateShannon, Quentre _________18

CitadelJones, Edward _________19

WalshWilson, Chris _________20

CitadelBrown, Valian _________21

Savannah StateWilliams, Reginald _________22

WalshChristianson, Ryan _________23

WalshWilson, Carlton _________24

WalshHarvey, Chris _________25

CitadelLittle, Brent _________26

Unc-AshevilleSpitzer, Shawn _________27

S. C.- BeaufortMiles, Isaac _________28

WalshHorner, Cody _________29

Event  24   Men 400 Meter Dash

World: 43.18 8/26/1999 Michael Johnson

American: 43.18 1999 Michael Johnson

Collegiate: 44.00 1992 Quincy Watts

Meet: 49.82 3/12/2010 Juan Thompson

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StatePrice, Chazwyn _________1

Savannah StateDavis, Gabriel _________2

S. Carolina St.Worthy, Jr, Aaron _________3

UnattachedJohnson, Keith _________4

CitadelGatewood, John _________5

WoffordWest, Chase _________6

S. Carolina St.Axson, Dashan _________7

S. C.- BeaufortAnderson, Shannon _________8

CitadelWoodfin, Blane _________9

Unc-AshevilleMaynard, Sam _________10

Unc-AshevillePaniagua, Sebastian _________11

CitadelPoland, Kevin _________12

Unc-AshevilleJohnson, Stuart _________13

WalshStevenhagen, Caleb _________14

WalshHorner, Cody _________15
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Event  28   Men 800 Meter Run

World: 1:41.01 8/29/2010 David Rudisha

American: 1:42.60 1985 Johnny Gray

Collegiate: 1:44.55 1996 Julius Achon

Meet: 1:57.65 3/12/2010 Levi Brooks

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StateMcCoy, Tyrone _________1

S. Carolina St.Walter, Seymour _________2

Savannah StateAssinzo, Etchien _________3

Unc-AshevilleMaynard, Sam _________4

Unattachedcharles, terry _________5

CitadelFallis, Chris _________6

Unc-AshevilleLopez, Carlos _________7

Unc-AshevilleChirchir, Eliud _________8

Savannah StateBallou, Kristopher _________9

WalshFrisk, Joakim _________10

WoffordParker, Trey _________11

CitadelAshley, Jordan _________12

CitadelJohnson, Jordan _________13

S. Carolina St.Bethea, Barry _________14

Charleston So.Morrison, Scott _________15

WoffordWolfe, Chase _________16

C. of CharlestonNelson, Andrew _________17

S. Carolina St.Green, Quinton _________18

WalshEddy, Justin _________19

CitadelFleckenstein, Paul _________20

CitadelLange, Chad _________21

Unc-AshevilleSchnapp, Adam _________22

CitadelHassell, Garrett _________23

WalshGarrott, Ryan _________24

Unc-AshevilleMurray, Chris _________25

WalshMiller, Andrew _________26

Francis MarionBigelow, Michael _________27

Charleston So.Bisson, Shaun _________28

Francis MarionAlbertson, Justin _________29

Charleston So.Rice, Julius _________30

Francis MarionBroise, Braylin _________31

WoffordHarris, Mavrick _________32

WalshRoshak, Matt _________33

WalshIsla, Nick _________34

WalshOpeka, Ryan _________35

Event  20   Men 1 Mile Run

World: 3:43.13 7/7/1999 Hicham El Guerrouj

American: 3:46.91 7/21/2007 Alan Webb

Collegiate: 3:52.44 5/30/1981 Sydney Maree

Meet: 4:21.03 3/12/2010 Trevor Sprague

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StateMcCoy, Tyrone _________1

S. Carolina St.Kurgatt, Charles _________2

C. of CharlestonCrain, Jeff _________3

S. Carolina St.Walter, Seymour _________4

C. of CharlestonNelson, Andrew _________5

S. Carolina St.Worthy, Jr, Aaron _________6

CitadelFallis, Chris _________7

WoffordHarris, Mavrick _________8

CitadelWaldrop, Austin _________9

Savannah StateAssinzo, Etchien _________10

WalshRoshak, Matt _________11

WalshIsla, Nick _________12

Unc-AshevilleRankin, Kent _________13

Savannah StateBallou, Kristopher _________14

Unc-AshevilleBarringer, John _________15

Unattachedcharles, terry _________16

S. C.- BeaufortStanas, John _________17

S. C.- BeaufortEvans, Ian _________18

WalshOpeka, Ryan _________19

Savannah StateThornton, Darius _________20

Event  34   Men 5000 Meter Run

World: 12:37.35 5/31/2004 Kenenisa Bekele

American: 12:54.12 6/4/2010 Bernard Lagat

Collegiate: 13:08.4h 4/8/1978 Henry Rono

Meet: 15:23.19 3/12/2010 Christian Bailey

    SchoolName Seed Time
Charleston So.King, Andrew _________1

CitadelKeene, Kyle _________2

Charleston So.Bailey, Michael _________3

UnattachedUpchurch, Jay _________4

CitadelYoung, Atom _________5

UnattachedWalsh, Karl _________6

UnattachedKehoe, Chris _________7

Savannah StateIsreal-McBee, Ruben _________8

Unat-CitadelJohnson, Wells _________9

Charleston So.Smith, Matt _________10

WalshGroubert, Jordan _________11

WalshBauman, Dan _________12

S. Carolina St.Kurgatt, Charles _________13

WalshOpeka, Dan _________14
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C. of CharlestonGeorge, Andrew _________15

CitadelWasilchak, P.J. _________16

WalshImmel, Luke _________17

CitadelFlood, Kevin _________18

WoffordBaker, Russell _________19

WalshLeVan, Travis _________20

WalshFay, Bob _________21

WalshGillis, Chris _________22

Event  22   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

World: 12.87 6/12/2008 Dayron Robles

American: 12.89 7/16/2010 David Oliver

Collegiate: 13.00 1979 Renaldo Nehemiah

Meet: 16.51 3/12/2010 Quentre Shannon

    SchoolName Seed Time
Unattachedyoung, donta _________1

S. Carolina St.Lovett, Christopher _________2

UnattachedBaize, Brian _________3

CitadelSievert, Chris _________4

Savannah StateShannon, Quentre _________5

Savannah StateBrown, Darnell _________6

Savannah StateJarvis, Anthony _________7

Savannah StateChinn, Felton _________8

Savannah StateWilliams, Reginald _________9

WalshChristianson, Ryan _________10

CitadelWhalen, Morgan _________11

CitadelGaston, Parker _________12

Unc-AshevilleSpitzer, Shawn _________13

CitadelLittle, Brent _________14

Event  30   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

World: 46.78 8/6/1992 Kevin Young

American: 46.78 1992 Kevin Young

Collegiate: 47.56 6/11/2005 Kerron Clement

Meet: 57.20 3/12/2010 Kyle Miller

    SchoolName Seed Time
S. Carolina St.Bolden, DeAngelo _________1

Savannah StateBrown, Darnell _________2

Savannah StateJarvis, Anthony _________3

S. Carolina St.Lovett, Christopher _________4

Savannah StateChinn, Felton _________5

UnattachedBaize, Brian _________6

S. C.- BeaufortSingleton, Avery _________7

S. Carolina St.Axson, Dashan _________8

CitadelSievert, Chris _________9

CitadelMistretta, Blake _________10

Event  38   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

World: 7:53.63 9/3/2004 Saif Shaheen

American: 8:08.82 7/14/2006 Daniel Lincoln

Collegiate: 8:05.4h 5/13/1978 Henry Rono

Meet: 9:07.00 3/12/2010 Atom Young

    SchoolName Seed Time
Savannah StateIsreal-McBee, Ruben _________1

C. of CharlestonLamberson, David _________2

C. of CharlestonMiller, Manning _________3

C. of CharlestonRobertson, Eric _________4

C. of CharlestonToomes, Kelly _________5

C. of CharlestonBoccard, Alex _________6

CitadelRabon, Brandon _________7

WoffordMenard, Matt _________8

WalshEddy, Justin _________9

CitadelBuckner, William _________10

Francis MarionWallace, Ian _________11

WalshGarrott, Ryan _________12

Francis MarionWoloszyn, Ryan _________13

Francis MarionRoth, Jerry _________14

WoffordAllen, Chris _________15

WalshLeVan, Travis _________16

Event  17   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

World: 37.10 8/22/2008 JAM

Carter, Frater, Bolt, Powell

American: 37.40 1992 National Team

Marsh, Burrell, Mitchell, Lewis

Collegiate: 38.04 1998 TCU

Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer

Meet: 41.89 3/12/2010 Citadel

D Till, C Graham, B McCoy, B Miller

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AS. Carolina St. _________1

BS. Carolina St. _________2

ACitadel _________3

BCitadel _________4

AWalsh _________5
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Event  36   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

World: 2:54.29 8/22/1993 USA

Watts, Valmon, Reynolds, Johnson

American: 2:54.20 1998 National Team

Young, Pettigrew, Washington, Johnson

Collegiate: 2:59.59 6/11/2005 LSU

Dardar, Willie, Brazell, Carter

Meet: 3:19.54 3/12/2010 Savannah State

D Lee, T McCoy, C Price, E Plump

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ASavannah State _________1

AS. Carolina St. _________2

BSavannah State _________3

ACharleston So. _________4

BS. Carolina St. _________5

ACitadel _________6

AUnc-Asheville _________7

AWalsh _________8

AWofford _________9

BCitadel _________10

BUnc-Asheville _________11

Event  10   Men High Jump

World: 2.45m 7/27/1993 Javier Sotomayor

American: 2.40m 1991 Charles Austin

Collegiate: 2.38m 1989 Hollis Conway

Meet: 1.73m 3/12/2010 Parker Gaston

    SchoolName Seed Mark
CitadelHarris, James _________1

Francis MarionWaters, Tyler _________2

S. Carolina St.Sparkman, Eric _________3

WoffordBailey, Joe _________4

CitadelGaston, Parker _________5

S. C.- BeaufortSingleton, Avery _________6

Charleston So.Bowles, Benjamin _________7

CitadelWhalen, Morgan _________8

CitadelLittle, Brent _________9

Event  5   Men Pole Vault

World: 6.14m 7/31/1994 Sergey Bubka

American: 6.04m 6/8/2008 Brad Walker

Collegiate: 5.98m 1996 Lawrence Johnson

    SchoolName Seed Mark
CitadelMelton, David _________1

UnattachedBaize, Brian _________2

CitadelBoozer, Mark _________3

CitadelSidey, Chris _________4

Charleston So.Crosby, Baxley _________5

Event  5 ...(Men Pole Vault)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
CitadelWhalen, Morgan _________6

Event  7   Men Long Jump

World: 8.95m 8/30/1991 Mike Powell

American: 8.95m 1991 Mike Powell

Collegiate: 8.74m 4/2/1994 Erick Walder

Meet: 6.86m 3/12/2010 Shawn Sovnenir

    SchoolName Seed Mark
UnattachedRichardson II, Eric _________1

S. Carolina St.Stephens, Marcus _________2

Savannah StateSovnenir, Shawn _________3

S. Carolina St.Hasty, Zachery _________4

Charleston So.McClendon, Jermal _________5

Charleston So.Rhodes, Cory _________6

CitadelSmith, Tim _________7

Savannah StateWinfrey, Melvin _________8

S. Carolina St.Nelson, Jacolby _________9

Unc-AshevilleRistic, Milan _________10

CitadelJones, Edward _________11

UnattachedBaize, Brian _________12

Unc-AshevilleHenry, Courtney _________13

CitadelWoodard, Shane _________14

S. C.- BeaufortAnderson, Shannon _________15

CitadelGaston, Parker _________16

CitadelPoland, Kevin _________17

Event  15   Men Triple Jump

World: 18.29m 8/7/1995 Jonathan Edwards

American: 18.09m 1996 Kenny Harrison

Collegiate: 17.57m 6/5/1982 Keith Connor

    SchoolName Seed Mark
S. Carolina St.Stephens, Marcus _________1

Savannah StateSovnenir, Shawn _________2

Charleston So.Coe, Avery _________3

Savannah StateWinfrey, Melvin _________4

S. Carolina St.Nelson, Jacolby _________5

S. Carolina St.McIlwain, Daquavious _________6

Charleston So.Rhodes, Cory _________7

Charleston So.Barton, Jordan _________8

S. C.- BeaufortAnderson, Shannon _________9

CitadelBrown, Valian _________10

S. C.- BeaufortSingleton, Avery _________11

WalshWilson, Carlton _________12
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Event  11   Men Shot Put

World: 23.12m 5/20/1990 Randy Barnes

American: 23.13m 1990 Randy Barnes

Collegiate: 22.00m 1995 John Godina

Meet: 9.99m 3/12/2010 Carl Carruth

    SchoolName Seed Mark
S. Carolina St.Facey, Noel _________1

S. Carolina St.Coleman, Brian _________2

S. Carolina St.Curry, Oquendo _________3

S. Carolina St.Molette, Xavier _________4

Unc-AshevilleHaake, Simon _________5

UnattachedBaize, Brian _________6

S. Carolina St.Gore, James _________7

Charleston So.German, Cleveland _________8

CitadelGidado, Dylan _________9

Unc-AshevilleHarn, Jeremy _________10

S. C.- BeaufortFeiner, Dan _________11

S. Carolina St.Garrett, Shelton _________12

Unc-AshevilleHibert, Kurt _________13

CitadelLittle, Brent _________14

S. C.- BeaufortWhite, Ernest _________15

WoffordMcCurry, Andrew _________16

WoffordDitolla, Tony _________17

Event  13   Men Discus Throw

World: 74.08m 6/6/1986 Jurgen Schult

American: 72.34m 1981 Ben Plucknett

Collegiate: 67.66m 5/29/2004 Hannes Hopley

Meet: 42.14m 3/12/2010 Quintin Turner

    SchoolName Seed Mark
S. Carolina St.Facey, Noel _________1

S. Carolina St.Molette, Xavier _________2

S. Carolina St.Coleman, Brian _________3

S. Carolina St.Curry, Oquendo _________4

S. Carolina St.Gore, James _________5

Charleston So.Pociatek, Zach _________6

Unc-AshevilleHaake, Simon _________7

S. C.- BeaufortWhite, Ernest _________8

Unc-AshevilleHibert, Kurt _________9

WoffordMcCracken, Brian _________10

CitadelGidado, Dylan _________11

S. Carolina St.Garrett, Shelton _________12

Unc-AshevilleHarn, Jeremy _________13

S. C.- BeaufortFeiner, Dan _________14

CitadelTate, Edward _________15

WoffordDitolla, Tony _________16

WoffordMcCurry, Andrew _________17

Event  13 ...(Men Discus Throw)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Charleston So.German, Cleveland _________18

Event  3   Men Hammer Throw

World: 86.74m 8/30/1986 Yuriy Sedykh

American: 82.52m 1996 Lance Deal

Collegiate: 81.94m 1995 Balazs Kiss

Meet: 49.69m 3/12/2010 Chris Castagno

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lowcountry LightHayes, James _________1

CitadelCastagno, Chris _________2

Charleston So.Pociatek, Zach _________3

Unat-CitadelNorris, William _________4

WalshSchrecengost, Brad _________5

Unc-AshevilleHibert, Kurt _________6

Unc-AshevilleHaake, Simon _________7

UnattachedSputo, Thomas _________8

CitadelCarruth, Carl _________9

CitadelAllen, Clay _________10

CitadelGidado, Dylan _________11

Charleston So.German, Cleveland _________12

Event  1   Men Javelin Throw

World: 98.48m 5/25/1996 Jan Zelezny

American: 91.29m 6/21/2007 Breaux Greer

Collegiate: 89.10m 1990 Patrik Boden

Meet: 45.39m 3/12/2010 Matt Smith

    SchoolName Seed Mark
UnattachedBaize, Brian _________1

WoffordVess, Andy _________2

CitadelAllen, Clay _________3

Charleston So.Smith, Matt _________4

CitadelCarruth, Carl _________5

WalshMcBride, Kyle _________6

Unat-CitadelNorris, William _________7

CitadelWhalen, Morgan _________8

S. Carolina St.Coleman, Brian _________9

S. Carolina St.Stephens, Marcus _________10

S. Carolina St.Molette, Xavier _________11

S. Carolina St.McIlwain, Daquavious _________12

S. Carolina St.Facey, Noel _________13

S. Carolina St.Curry, Oquendo _________14

S. Carolina St.Garrett, Shelton _________15

S. Carolina St.Gore, James _________16

Francis MarionWoloszyn, Ryan _________17

Francis MarionBigelow, Michael _________18

Francis MarionRoth, Jerry _________19
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WoffordVisage, Chris _________20

WoffordSpencer, Phillip _________21


